
2 

S.N. ACTIVITIES OF THE INSTITUTE 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GOVT COLLEGE SARONA (SALHEBHATA), 
U. BASTAR KANKER C.G. 

7 

Admission 

1. For I year 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SESSION 2023-24 

2. 2md and 3rd 

(PIL) 

Principal Interaction With Learners 

Start Regular Classes 
Plantation week 

year 

NSS Camp 

Sports and cultural Activities 

Vacation 

Annual Function , Annual sports & 
cultural activities , Prize Distribution 

1. Dushara vacation (3 days) 

2. Diwali vacation (5 days) 
3. Winter vacation (3 days) 
4. Summer vacation (I month) 

Examination by institute 
I. Unit lest I 

2. Unit test 2 

3. Unit test 3 

4. Uni lest 4 

5. Modal Test / Pre Final 

POSSIBLE DATES 

Start from 16/6/2023 

Start from 16/6/2023 or 

within 10 days after 
declaration of the results. 

01/07/2023 

01/07/2023 

July 1 week 
18/07/2023 to 20/12/2023 

December 2nd week 

December last week 

23/10/23 to 25/10/23 

10/11/23 to 14/11/23 

25/12/23 to 27/12/23 

16/5/24 to 15/6/24 

1/9/2023 

30/9/2023 

6/11/2023 

19/12/2023 

Last Week of January 



10 Annual examination 

1. Annual Practical Examination 

2. Annual Examination 

Govi delNnkA189hata) 

February 2024 

March (I week) 

Principal, PrincTpal 
Gok{foRKSDalhebhata) 

Distt. Uttar Bastar Kanker(C G.) 

Govt. College sarona (Salhebhata) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

