

GOVT COLLEGE SARONA (SALHEBHATA), U. BASTAR KANKER C.G.



ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

S.N.	ACTIVITIES OF THE INSTITUTE	POSSIBLE DATES
1	Admission	
	1. For 1 st year	Start from 16/6/2023
	2. 2 nd and 3 rd year	Start from 16/6/2023 or
		within 10 days after
		declaration of the results.
2	Principal Interaction With Learners	01/07/2023
	(PIL)	
3	Start Regular Classes	01/07/2023
4	Plantation week	July 1st week
5	Sports and cultural Activities	18/07/2023 to 20/12/2023
6	NSS Camp	December 2 nd week
7	Annual Function, Annual sports &	December last week
	cultural activities, Prize Distribution	
8	Vacation	-
	1. Dushara vacation (3 days)	23/10/23 to 25/10/23
	2. Diwali vacation (5 days)	10/11/23 to 14/11/23
	3. Winter vacation (3 days)	25/12/23 to 27/12/23
	4. Summer vacation (1 month)	16/5/24 to 15/6/24
9	Examination by institute	
	1. Unit test 1	1/9/2023
	2. Unit test 2	30/9/2023
	3. Unit test 3	6/11/2023
	4. Unit test 4	19/12/2023
	5. Modal Test / Pre Final	Last Week of January

10	Annual examination	
	1. Annual Practical Examination	February 2024
	2. Annual Examination	March (1 st week)

IQAC In-charge
IQAC Incharge
Govt Vollege Stationk (Balletohata)
Dista State Baster Kanker (C.G.)

Principal
Principal
Gowlforsks: Divisible bhata)
Distt. Uttar Bastar Kanker (C.G.)
Govt. College sarona (Salhebhata)